
ISSARA 
DEVELOPER, CONTRACTOR & 
SUPPLIERS OF BUILDING MATERIALS 
10/5, Principal Khudiram Bose Road, Kolkata -700006 
Mobile : 098300034264 / 6290354291 

Ref No. 

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers 
and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the 
exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment ( if any ): 

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS 

NO OF STOREY 

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY: 

Ground Floor Office Carpet Area � 13.167 SQ.M i.e. 142 Sq.ft 

FLAT SIZE 

Ground Floor Flat-A 

1 Floor -Flat- A 
1 Floor - Flat - B 

2nd Floor - Flat - A 
2nd Floor- Flat - B 

3rd Floor- Flat -A 
3rd Floor-Flat -B 

qth Floor- Flat - A 

(10) (Flats) 

4h Floor -Flat- B 
4th Floor- Flat - B 

Total 

Ground Plus Three [G+IV] 

Type 
Residential 

1 BHK 

2 BHK 

2 BHK 

2 BHK 

2 BHK 

2 BHK 

2 BHK 

2 BHK 
1 BHK 

2 BHK 

10 Flats 

For Lsara 

Partner 

Flat carpet Area 
Excluding Balcony 

24.236 

49.290 

49.370 

49.290 

49.370 

49.290 
49.370 

37.251 
15.490 

44.331 

Date .sesssa 

417.288 

Balcony Carpet Area 

2,350 

2.356 

2.350 

2.356 

2.350 

2.356 

3.840 

2.356 

20.314 
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