Ref No.

Date

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment (if any):-

(10) (Flats) TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS :

Ground Plus Three [G + IV] NO OF STOREY :

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY:

Ground Floor Office Carpet Area - 13.167 SQ.M i.e. 142 Sq.ft

FLAT SIZE	Type Residential	Flat carpet Area Excluding Balcony	Balcony Carpet Area
Ground Floor Flat – A	1 BHK	24.236	
1 st Floor – Flat - A	2 BHK	49.290	2.350
1 st Floor – Flat - B	2 BHK	49.370	2.356
2 nd Floor — Flat - A	2 BHK	49.290	2.350
2 nd Floor – Flat - B	2 BHK	49.370	2.356
3 rd Floor – Flat - A	2 BHK	49.290	2.350
3 rd Floor – Flat - B	2 BHK	49.370	2.356
4 th Floor – Flat - A	2 BHK	37.251	3.840
4 th Floor – Flat - B	1 BHK	15.490	
4 th Floor — Flat - B	2 BHK	44.331	2.356
Total	10 Flats	417.288	20.314

For Issara